
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Production 8.5 days Mon 1/3/05 Thu 1/13/05
2 Develop script 2.5 days Mon 1/3/05 Wed 1/5/05

3 Develop production boards 3 days Wed 1/5/05 Mon 1/10/05

4 Pick locations 1 day Mon 1/10/05 Tue 1/11/05

5 Hold auditions 2 days Tue 1/11/05 Thu 1/13/05

6 Pre-Production complete! 0 days Thu 1/13/05 Thu 1/13/05

7 Production 4.5 days Thu 1/13/05 Wed 1/19/05
8 Rehearse 2.25 days Thu 1/13/05 Mon 1/17/05

9 Shoot video 2 days Mon 1/17/05 Tue 1/18/05

10 Log footage 1 day Wed 1/19/05 Wed 1/19/05

11 Production complete! 0 days Wed 1/19/05 Wed 1/19/05

12 Post-Production 3.5 days Thu 1/20/05 Tue 1/25/05
13 Fine cut edit 2 days Thu 1/20/05 Fri 1/21/05

14 Add final audio 1 day Mon 1/24/05 Mon 1/24/05

15 Hand off master to client 4 hrs Tue 1/25/05 Tue 1/25/05

Garrett R. Vargas,Scott Cooper

Garrett R. Vargas,Patti Mintz

Scott Cooper,Patti Mintz,Video Tape[4 30-min. cassette]

Peter Kelly,Scott Cooper,Jonathan Mollerup,Patti 

1/13

Garrett R. Vargas,Jim Hance,Scott 

Garrett R. Vargas,Jim Hance,

Jo Brown,Editing Lab

1/19

Editing Lab,Scott 
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Cooper,Patti Mintz,Peter Kelly,Jon Ganio[50%],John Rodman,600-Watt Light and Stand[400%],Camera Boom[200%],Mini-DV Camcorder,Reflector Kit,Video Tape[1 30-min. cassette]

Scott Cooper,Patti Mintz,Peter Kelly,Jon Ganio[50%],John Rodman,600-Watt Light and Stand[400%],Camera Boom[200%],Mini-DV Camcorder[300%],Reflector Kit,Video Tape[16 30-min. c

 Cooper,Peter Kelly

g Lab,Jo Brown,Scott Cooper

rett R. Vargas
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